
 

 

 
 

February 13, 2026 
  
  
  

AMENDMENT #1 
  
To: All Vendors 
  
Re: Request for Information for Wage and Hour Modernization 
 
The following constitutes Amendment #1 to the above referenced Request for Information: 
  
Deadline for Responses Submission Due Date will change from February 19, 2026, to March 11, 2026 (5:00 p.m. 
Eastern Time) 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
  


